
ASSA ABLOY Door Group
Windstorm Tool Box

All Things Windstorm

Windstorm Quick Links

Hurricane

StormPro® Tornado

Who’s Who for Windstorm Support

Ceco 
Patrick Middleton . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  patrick.middleton@assaabloy.com

Curries 
Branden Shank . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  branden.shank@assaabloy.com
Jerry Ball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . jerry.ball@assaabloy.com

Concept Frames 
Daniel Gibbs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . daniel.gibbs@assaabloy.com

Fleming Baron 
Brent Walsh . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  brent.walsh@assaabloy.com

Codes & Regulatory 
Dave Stammen. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  david.stammen@assaabloy.com

Windstorm Hardware 
Stephen Soares (AEHG). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  stephen.soares@assaabloy.com

Securitech 
Yuriy Farber. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  yuriy.farber@assaabloy.com

StormPro® Specification Support
David Hilderbrand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . david.hilderbrand@assaabloy.com

Hurricane Specification Support
Kamela Smith. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . kamela.smith@assaabloy.com
Erick Baltodano. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  erick.baltodano@assaabloy.com

Coastal Southeast Service Center - Orlando, FL 
Quick Ship Stocking Program
Adam Gordon . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  adam.gordon@assaabloy.com

South Central Service Center - Mesquite, TX
Tami Gandy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  tami.gandy@assaabloy.com

Southeast Service Center - Austell, GA 
Limited Offering
Jeffrey Kerkes. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  jeffrey.kerkes@assaabloy.com

Frequently Used Florida Building Code (FBC) 
Approvals

Ceco - 16355, 4553, 32083
Curries - 11537, 32087
Concept Frames - 40163
Fleming Baron - 14237, 16356

Texas Department of Insurance (TDI) Approvals 
Ceco and Curries Door Assembly 3rd Party Approvals 
Curries TDI Evaluation Reports

Technical Bulletins
Understanding FBC and HVHZ
Design Pressure Explained
Essential Facilities and Missile Level E

Windstorm Website

Strong in the StormTM

Windstorm Cards

StormPro Inspections
StormPro Florida Building Code FL#40296
Babcock Ranch Case Study
StormPro Storm Shelter Maintenance Manual
StormPro Brochure
StormPro Promotional Sheet

ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions
110 Sargent Drive
New Haven, CT 06511
(800) 377-3948 Copyright © 2025, ASSA ABLOY Sales and Marketing Group, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction 
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Windstorm Cards  
How to Order  
Instructions

Follow this link to the 
ASSA ABLOY  
Door Group Windstorm 
Solutions Website
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